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102nd Barbara Fritchie Classic
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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 07:49 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

450 Amateur

3210249 Evan Renshaw Kinzers, PA 11 65 KTM 1

2207542 Ryder Reese Elmira, NY 22 44b KTM 2

3693307 Cole Jose Peach Bottom, PA 13 13x HON 3

2936007 Aaden Johnson Christiana, PA 34 5 KTM 4

2483840 Jordan Beaulac Baie-de-febvre, Can, QC 15 56 GAS 5

2231026 Johnathan Coneby Glassboro, NJ 46 22 KTM 6

2713366 Dylan Cunningham Coatesville, PA 67 5a KTM 7

2483838 Loic Nadeau Bromont, QC 38 12 HON 8

2275719 Kaleb Martin Butler, OH 29 01 HON 9

5070796 Lukas James Leesport, PA 210 18 KAW 10

223044 Dustin Healey White Hall, MD 511 45 HON 11

0476013 Jeremiah Snow White Hall, MD 312 00 HON 12
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102nd Barbara Fritchie Classic
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 07:49 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Vintage

252126 Rick Reed Chadwick, IL 21 59y TRI 1

0865237 Darryl Jakubowski Hanover, PA 12 93b TRI 2

1006127 Shawn Glass Hampstead, MD 43 51 YAM 3

2285825 Robert Melnicoff Hammonton, NJ 34 23 HON 4

3269895 Dave Singleton Fountain Inn, SC 15 16c YAM 5

3341421 Freddy Sweigert Fairplay, MD 26 68 YAM 6

4234392 Kenneth Steve Baltimore, MD 47 12s YAM 7

512454 John Lambert Whiteford, MD 68 76 YAM 8

0789219 Cody Bauer Baltimore, MD 39 64 YAM 9

475825 Joseph Maher Bishopville, MD 510 80 HON 10

219491 Guy Stuart Sharpsburg, MD 511 7 YAM 11
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 07:49 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

All Star Singles

501471 Cory Texter Willow Street, PA 11 65 HON 1

981104 Cameron Smith Waterloo, NY 22 34 HON 2

2253526 Travis Petton Ramona, CA 33 82 KTM 3

680626 Daniel J. Bromley Glen Rock, PA 44 62 KTM 4

3693307 Cole Jose Peach Bottom, PA 45 13x HON 5

677312 Dominic Beaulac Baie-du-febvre, Cana, QC 26 30 YAM 6

2004835 Logan Mcgrane Gap, PA 37 66 KTM 7

2231026 Johnathan Coneby Glassboro, NJ 18 22 KTM 8

2275719 Kaleb Martin Butler, OH 59 01 HON 9

2231025 Jess Reynolds Coppersburg, PA 610 270 KTM 10

223044 Dustin Healey White Hall, MD 511 45 HON 11

3244428 Daniel Poole Gaffney, SC 712 21c YAM 12

0476013 Jeremiah Snow White Hall, MD 613 00 HON 13
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 07:49 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Hooligan

316982 Shawn C. Baer Pine Grove, PA 11 32 BMW 1

2874262 Martin R. Neal Big Pool, MD 32 11 HD 2

5136695 Gordon Snyder Timblin, PA 23 133 HD 3
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 07:49 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Singles Amateur

3210249 Evan Renshaw Kinzers, PA 11 65 KTM 1

2207542 Ryder Reese Elmira, NY 12 44b KTM 2

2483838 Loic Nadeau Bromont, QC 13 12 HON 3

2936007 Aaden Johnson Christiana, PA 24 5 KTM 4

2483839 Alexis Beaulac Baie-de-febvre, Can, QC 35 22x YAM 5

2275719 Kaleb Martin Butler, OH 26 01 HON 6

2713366 Dylan Cunningham Coatesville, PA 47 5a KTM 7

2483840 Jordan Beaulac Baie-de-febvre, Can, QC 28 56 GAS 8

5070796 Lukas James Leesport, PA 39 18 SUZ 9

2713370 Tyler Cunningham Coatesville, PA 510 2a KTM 10

2483837 Mateo Racine Dunham, QC 611 23 YAM 11

0476013 Jeremiah Snow White Hall, MD 312 00 HON 12
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 07:49 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Senior 40+

0320264 Richard D. Winsett Jr Elizabethtown, PA 11 28a ROT 1

230479 Richard Mellinger Paradise, PA 12 36 SUZ 2

2483841 Yves Boisvert Trois-rivieres, QC 23 11x ROT 3

660163 Darren D. Phillips Sr Gap, PA 24 4 KAW 4

3090180 Jack Wilson Poolesville, MD 35 14 HON 5

484331 Thomas A. Boschert Greencastle, PA 36 25a HON 6

5027298 Michael Wilson Baltimore, MD 47 13 HON 7

5040735 William Mckee Hartly, DE 48 11 KAW 8

4234392 Kenneth Steve Baltimore, MD 59 12s HON 9

475825 Joseph Maher Bishopville, MD 510 80 ROT 10
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 07:49 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Pro Am

3210249 Evan Renshaw Kinzers, PA 11 65 KTM 1

2207542 Ryder Reese Elmira, NY 12 44b KTM 2

677312 Dominic Beaulac Baie-du-febvre, Cana, QC 23 30 YAM 3

2253526 Travis Petton Ramona, CA 34 82 KTM 4

2231026 Johnathan Coneby Glassboro, NJ 25 22 KTM 5

3693307 Cole Jose Peach Bottom, PA 56 13x HON 6

2231025 Jess Reynolds Coppersburg, PA 37 270 KTM 7

223044 Dustin Healey White Hall, MD 48 45 HON 8

0476013 Jeremiah Snow White Hall, MD 49 00 HON 9
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 07:49 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 Amateur

2207542 Ryder Reese Elmira, NY 11 44b KTM 1

2483837 Mateo Racine Dunham, QC 22 23 YAM 2

5016659 Brandon Ramsel White Hall, MD 33 14 KTM 3

5070086 Mike Halsey Christiana, PA 44 813 YAM 4
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 07:49 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

All Star Twins

501471 Cory Texter Willow Street, PA 11 1 YAM 1

981104 Cameron Smith Waterloo, NY 12 34 HON 2

680626 Daniel J. Bromley Glen Rock, PA 33 62 KTM 3

2004835 Logan Mcgrane Gap, PA 34 66 KAW 4

632878 Mitch Harvat Bangor, PA 45 22 KAW 5

223044 Dustin Healey White Hall, MD 26 45 KAW 6

316982 Shawn C. Baer Pine Grove, PA 27 32 BMW 7

3244428 Daniel Poole Gaffney, SC 48 21c KAW 8
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